EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

ISIN: CH0024736404

Overview
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Price
73.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.82% (2.00)

CH0024736404
ESUN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

79 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

72.50 CHF (3)
73.50 CHF (110)
71.50 CHF
73.00 CHF
71.50 CHF
71.00 CHF
72.603448 CHF
29

2,105.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024736404&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024736404&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd9a189eebc6a5846a3bf9ff753e7ba86a0903a239f4e739ee6b386589d28800&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d49d7e2bc8303563c&time=1723886053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be001abed1cbe53d02db57876a160605da92119fc896397dbdf45c7ca053f522&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41687db576292a33d&time=1723886053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2018244e3e559bdec0fba4b2597c92d4073edbdba5f8b5761f9a393a9db6f61&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=658e813edf6cf1154&time=1723886053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33185fbef0340b966f16b2cf903d52064cdc430b019c49bb3271f6f5d560ed80&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c4491bcd9c27f80d8&time=1723886053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3339ea8494f00fa732aaf6b05c1dca2e38842fb78be0544de89ebb8bd0349838&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9bc48f0441cf44b9&time=1723886053&tool=RSC

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Details

2024/08/15 15:54:55

Price
73.00 CHF

Difference

(] 2.82% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0024736404
ESUN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

79 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.50 CHF (3)
Ask (Ask size) 73.50 CHF (110)
Open 71.50 CHF
High 73.00 CHF
Low 71.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 71.00 CHF
VWAP 72.603448 CHF
Volume (pcs) 29
Trading volume 2,105.50
Number of trades 6
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.81% -34.23% -38.14%
Perf (abs.) -32.50 -38.00 -45.00
Beta 0.25 0.16 0.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

72.50 CHF (345)
75.98 CHF (448)

89.31 CHF (349)

100.58 CHF (261)

110.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
70.00 CHF (2024/08/09)
116.00 CHF (2023/09/22)
70.00 CHF (2024/08/09)

Volatility  36.91 32.15 27.74
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 15:54 73.00 CHF 0.00 6

15
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:08 76.50 CHF 0.01 4
Exchange 13
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 92.00 EUR 0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24909238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25060815

EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EDISUN POWER EUROPE AG

Universitatstrasse 51 - 8006 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-266-61-20

Fax: +41-44-266-61-22

E-mail: info@edisunpower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Horst H. Chairman of Managing

Mahmoudi Board

René Cotting Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Fulvio Micheletti Member of the
administrative board

José Luis Member of the
Chorro Lopez administrative board

Marc Klingelfuss Member of the
administrative board

Reto Klotz Member of the
administrative board
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